SVEMVMO SAMAFIEETSPAFITNEFIS 2013

ingsproffsen MONITER
5 0cab I Lhabile W =

SCDTT

SM Solo - Deltavling 5
MX 1 Open Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km ..;._.
MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp B 2013-08-31 16:10. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:55:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:50.775 +1.430 16:06:07.611
(103) Tom Séderstrom 6 1:52.883 +3.538 16:08:00.494 (141) Max Von Schoting
T T.45.699 10448 155833879 7 1:53.174 +3.829  16:09:53.668 1 1:53.660 +0.297  15:58:52.072
2 1:45.251 16:00:19.130 8 1:52.342 +2.997 16:11:46.010 2 1:53.717 +0.354 16:00:45.789
3 1.46.554 +1303  16:02:05.684 9 1:51.801 +2.456  16:13:37.811 3 1:54.068 +0.705  16:02:39.857
4 1:48.243 +2.992 16:03:53.927 10 1:51.205 +1.860 16:15:29.016 4 1:53.536 +0.173 16:04:33.393
5 1:49.030 +3.779 16:05:42.957 5 1:53.363 16:06:26.756
6 1:47.943 +2.692 16:07:30.900 (75) Mathias Andersson 6 1:54.755 +1.392 16:08:21.511
7 1:48.391 +3.140 16:09:19.291 1 1:50.015 15:58:43.707 7 1:54.938 +1.575 16:10:16.449
8 1:47.619 +2.368  16:11:06.910 2 1:50.895 +0.880  16:00:34.602 8 1:54.997 +1634  16:12:11.446
9 1.47.557 +2306  16:12:54.467 3 1:50.542 +0.527  16:02:25.144 9 1:55.630 +2.267  16:14:07.076
10 1:47.999 +2.748  16:14:42.466 4 1:51.171 +1.156  16:04:16.315 10 1:55.919 +2556  16:16:02.995
5 1:52.468 +2.453 16:06:08.783
(5) Kim Lindstrom 6 1:54.201 +4.186 16:08:02.984 (22) Andreas Gultvedt
1 1:47.372 +1.247 15:58:39.759 7 1:54.370 +4.355 16:09:57.354 1 1:56.731 +4.028 15:58:59.626
2 1:46.858 +0.733 16:00:26.617 8 1:53.689 +3.674 16:11:51.043 2 1:53.652 +0.949 16:00:53.278
3 1:46.162 +0.037 16:02:12.779 9 1:54.717 +4.702 16:13:45.760 3 1:53.869 +1.166 16:02:47.147
4 1:46.473 +0.348 16:03:59.252 10 1:58.082 +8.067 16:15:43.842 4 1:54.836 +2.133 16:04:41.983
5 1:48.492 +2.367 16:05:47.744 5 1:53.139 +0.436 16:06:35.122
6 1:46.662 +0.537 16:07:34.406 (31) Rasmus Sjéberg 6 1:52.703 16:08:27.825
7 1.47.236 +1111 16:09:21.642 1 1:53.605 +2.121  15:58:51.303 7 1:52.854 +0.151  16:10:20.679
8 1:46.125 16:11:07.767 2 1:53.864 +2.380 16:00:45.167 8 1:54.012 +1.309 16:12:14.691
9 1:47.593 +1.468 16:12:55.360 3 1:52.088 +0.604 16:02:37.255 9 1:53.779 +1.076 16:14:08.470
10 1:47.624 +1.499 16:14:42.984 4 1:51.484 16:04:28.739 10 1:54.954 +2.251 16:16:03.424
5 1:53.132 +1.648 16:06:21.871
(211) Marcus Norlén 6 1:53.049 +1.565 16:08:14.920 (33) Bjorn Andersson
1 1:47.728 +0.795 15:58:36.441 7 1:53.293 +1.809 16:10:08.213 1 1:59.984 +7.299 15:58:56.596
2 1.47.753 +0820  16:00:24.194 8 1:53.610 +2.126  16:12:01.823 2 1:53.311 +0.626  16:00:49.907
3 1.47.586 +0653  16:02:11.780 9 1:55.315 +3.831  16:13:57.138 3 1:53.077 +0.392  16:02:42.984
4 1:48.041 +1.108 16:03:59.821 10 1:57.445 +5.961 16:15:54.583 4 1:54.322 +1.637 16:04:37.306
5 1:48.806 +1.873 16:05:48.627 5 1:52.685 16:06:29.991
6 1:47.742 +0.809 16:07:36.369 (217) Anders Pettersson 6 1:53.190 +0.505 16:08:23.181
7 1:46.933 16:09:23.302 1 1:54.162 +1.865  15:58:50.768 7 1:54.553 +1.868  16:10:17.734
8 1:48.057 +1.124 16:11:11.359 2 1:54.493 +2.196 16:00:45.261 8 1:54.333 +1.648 16:12:12.067
9 1:49.415 +2.482 16:13:00.774 3 1:53.668 +1.371 16:02:38.929 9 1:55.971 +3.286 16:14:08.038
10 1:50.704 +3.771 16:14:51.478 4 1:52.629 +0.332 16:04:31.558 10 1:56.205 +3.520 16:16:04.243
5 1:52.297 16:06:23.855
(310) Indrek Méagi 6 1:53.962 +1.665 16:08:17.817 (256) Max Enegard
1 1.47.959 15:58.39.085 7 1:55.254 +2.957 16:10:13.071 1 1:56.262 +4.226 15:58:58.494
2 1:50.753 +2.794 16:00:29.838 8 1:54.696 +2.399 16:12:07.767 2 1:53.962 +1.926 16:00:52.456
3 1:50.061 +2.102 16:02:19.899 9 1:54.797 +2.500 16:14:02.564 3 1:52.619 +0.583 16:02:45.075
4 1:51.916 +3.957  16:04:11.815 10 1:55.502 +3.205  16:15:58.066 4 1:54.066 +2.030  16:04:39.141
5 1:51.410 +3.451 16:06:03.225 5 1:52.036 16:06:31.177
6 1:51.964 +4.005 16:07:55.189 (51) Fredrik Forsell 6 1:54.018 +1.982 16:08:25.195
7 1:50.952 +2.993 16:09:46.141 1 1:52.173 15:58:47.262 7 1:54.143 +2.107 16:10:19.338
8 1:52.043 +4.084 16:11:38.184 2 1:52.344 +0.171 16:00:39.606 8 1:54.103 +2.067 16:12:13.441
9 1:52.031 +4.072 16:13:30.215 3 1:52.668 +0.495 16:02:32.274 9 1:55.783 +3.747 16:14:09.224
10 1:54.806 +6.847 16:15:25.021 4 1:54.037 +1.864 16:04:26.311 10 1:56.738 +4.702 16:16:05.962
5 1:56.505 +4.332 16:06:22.816
(48) Mats Nilsson 6 1:53.282 +1.109 16:08:16.098 (276) Andreas Ovgard
1 1:51.051 +0.678 15:58:43.173 7 1:55.456 +3.283 16:10:11.554 1 1:56.002 +1.310 15:59:01.175
2 1:50.502 +0.129 16:00:33.675 8 1:55.211 +3.038 16:12:06.765 2 1:56.112 +1.420 16:00:57.287
3 1:50.924 +0.551 16:02:24.599 9 1:56.968 +4.795 16:14:03.733 3 1:54.692 16:02:51.979
4 1:50.887 +0.514 16:04:15.486 10 1:54.772 +2.599 16:15:58.505 4 1:54.950 +0.258 16:04:46.929
5 1:50.373 16:06:05.859 5 1:56.296 +1.604 16:06:43.225
6 1:51.973 +1.600 16:07:57.832 (66) Mattias Mensonen 6 1:55.432 +0.740 16:08:38.657
7 1:52.926 +2.553 16:09:50.758 1 1:53.927 +1.624 15:58:49.869 7 1:57.961 +3.269 16:10:36.618
8 1:52.209 +1.836 16:11:42.967 2 1:52.303 16:00:42.172 8 1:56.152 +1.460 16:12:32.770
9 1:53.963 +3.590 16:13:36.930 3 1:52.389 +0.086 16:02:34.561 9 1:58.060 +3.368 16:14:30.830
10 1:51.613 +1.240 16:15:28.543 4 1:52.465 +0.162 16:04:27.026 10 2:00.114 +5.422 16:16:30.944
5 1:53.777 +1.474 16:06:20.803
(320) Andreas Hultman 6 1:56.018 +3.715 16:08:16.821 (177) Adam Sundin
T 129375 15.58.45.988 7 1:58.564 +6.261  16:10:15.385 1 1:54.814 +2.653  15:58:54.460
2 1:49.860 +0.515 16:00:35.848 8 1:55.134 +2.831 16:12:10.519 2 1:52.161 16:00:46.621
3 1:51.232 +1.887 16:02:27.080 9 1:54.756 +2.453 16:14:05.275 3 1:54.729 +2.568 16:02:41.350
4 1.49.756 +0411  16:04:16.836 10 1:53.801 +1.498  16:15:59.076 4 1:55.335 +3.174  16:04:36.685
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Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:55:01

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km

H_ B
2013-08-31 16:10
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:58.985 +6.824 16:06:35.670 1 1:54.879 +1.849 15:58:56.086
6 1:57.224 +5.063 16:08:32.894 2 1:53.089 +0.059 16:00:49.175
7 1:59.536 +7.375 16:10:32.430 3 1:53.030 16:02:42.205
8 1:58.531 +6.370 16:12:30.961 4 1:53.372 +0.342 16:04:35.577
9 2:01.404 +9.243 16:14:32.365 5 1:53.662 +0.632 16:06:29.239
10 1:59.840 +7.679 16:16:32.205 6 1:53.542 +0.512 16:08:22.781
7 1:55.969 +2.939 16:10:18.750
(693) Johan Halfvarsson 8 2:27.400 +34.370 16:12:46.150
1 1:54.825 15:58:55.573
2 1:55.708 +0.883 16:00:51.281 (241) Rune Heibye
3 1:55.196 +0.371 16:02:46.477 1 1:51.648 +1.174 15:58:44.638
4 1:56.474 +1.649 16:04:42.951 2 1:50.474 16:00:35.112
5 1:55.814 +0.989 16:06:38.765 3 1:52.815 +2.341 16:02:27.927
6 1:57.590 +2.765 16:08:36.355 4 1:52.433 +1.959 16:04:20.360
7 1:59.332 +4.507 16:10:35.687 5 1:52.766 +2.292 16:06:13.126
8 1:58.911 +4.086 16:12:34.598 6 2:36.001 +45.527 16:08:49.127
9 2:00.366 +5.541 16:14:34.964
10 1:57.859 +3.034 16:16:32.823 (82) Erik Rosendahl
1 1:59.401 15:59:06.186
(62) Henrik Larsson 2 2:00.038 +0.637 16:01:06.224
1 1:56.701 +1.819 15:59:00.475 3 2:01.245 +1.844 16:03:07.469
2 1:55.063 +0.181 16:00:55.538 4 2:05.006 +5.605 16:05:12.475
3 1:54.882 16:02:50.420 5 2:12.940 +13.539 16:07:25.415
4 1:54.952 +0.070 16:04:45.372
5 1:56.288 +1.406 16:06:41.660
6 1:58.999 +4.117 16:08:40.659
7 1:58.380 +3.498 16:10:39.039
8 1:59.186 +4.304 16:12:38.225
9 1:58.348 +3.466 16:14:36.573
10 1:57.922 +3.040 16:16:34.495
(111) Anton Nilsson
1 1:52.289 +2.445 15:59:21.222
2 1:49.844 16:01:11.066
3 1:52.963 +3.119 16:03:04.029
4 1:54.867 +5.023 16:04:58.896
5 1:55.302 +5.458 16:06:54.198
6 1:56.595 +6.751 16:08:50.793
7 1:56.779 +6.935 16:10:47.572
8 1:56.861 +7.017 16:12:44.433
9 1:55.365 +5.521 16:14:39.798
10 1:55.045 +5.201 16:16:34.843
(143) Anton Carlsson
1 1:57.757 +2.083 15:59:04.948
2 1:56.420 +0.746 16:01:01.368
3 1:55.674 16:02:57.042
4 1:57.511 +1.837 16:04:54.553
5 1:56.497 +0.823 16:06:51.050
6 1:58.580 +2.906 16:08:49.630
7 1:57.267 +1.593 16:10:46.897
8 1:59.833 +4.159 16:12:46.730
9 2:01.629 +5.955 16:14:48.359
(883) Marcus Frojd
1 1:59.624 +4.009 15:59:03.798
2 1:55.615 16:00:59.413
3 1:56.626 +1.011 16:02:56.039
4 1:57.354 +1.739 16:04:53.393
5 1:59.411 +3.796 16:06:52.804
6 2:00.874 +5.259 16:08:53.678
7 2:04.151 +8.536 16:10:57.829
8 2:37.424 +41.809 16:13:35.253
9 2:30.902 +35.287 16:16:06.155
(21) Jonatan Dahlgren
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